
 
Technical Specification 

 

 
 

Duty Pitch 
 

P 

Chain 
Options

Crossrod 
Diameter 

D 

Maximum 
Sideplate 

height 

Sideplate 
thickness 

1.5" 
38.1mm 

1.5" 
38.1mm 

2.0" 
50.8mm 

2.0" 
50.8mm 

 
Light Duty  
16 swg 
1.63mm 
thick slats 3.0" 

76.2mm 

 
3,000 lb 

or 
4,500 lb

 
 

0.25" 
6.35mm 

3.0" 
76.2mm 

 
 

16 swg 
1.63mm 

2.0" 
50.8mm 

2.0" 
50.8mm 

3.0" 
76.2mm 

3.0" 
76.2mm 

4.0" 
101.6mm 

4.0" 
101.6mm 

 
Medium 
Duty  
11 swg 
3.0mm  
thick slats 

6.0" 
152.4mm 

 
 

3,000 lb
or 

6,000 lb

 
 
 

0.375" 
9.53mm 

6.0" 
152.4mm 

 
 
 

11 swg 
3.0mm 

 
 
 
 
• 

• 

All belts can be supplied 
with a large variety of 
sideplates and baffles. 

 
A large range of sprockets 
are available. 
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